
5.　Cash Flow
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Net sales per employee (¥Thousands)
Number of employees (Person)
Ordinary income per employee (¥Thousands)
Net income per employee (¥Thousands)
Shares outstanding
Dividend (¥)
Book value per share (¥)
Net cash provided by operating activities (¥Millions)
Net cash provided by operating activities per share (¥)

23,647
3,305
1,288
857 
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